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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Brannon           M1519          1/2       19:11    6:11       19:11
2     Alfredo Plaza          M4044          1/5       19:16    6:12       19:16
3     David Rastede          M3034          1/4       19:45    6:21       19:44
4     Kyle Hoffman           M3034          2/4       19:52    6:24       19:52
5     Ben Schultz            M3539          1/4       19:58    6:26       19:58
6     Rheanne Haws           F2529          1/3       22:07    7:07       22:04
7     Brandon Hicks          M3539          2/4       22:34    7:16       22:34
8     Jean Gill              F5054         1/15       22:49    7:21       22:49
9     Diane Smith            F3539         1/12       22:56    7:22       22:54
10    Clarence Mason         M6569          1/3       23:26    7:33       23:26
11    Michael Weber          M4549          1/3       23:42    7:36       23:37
12    Edward Solomon         M5559          1/4       23:57    7:42       23:55
13    Alan Mills             M6064          1/6       24:37    7:56       24:37
14    Stacy McNear           F4044          1/9       24:47    7:59       24:46
15    Tyler Zimmerman        M2529          1/3       33:31    8:03       25:00
16    Abbi Boutwell          F3034         1/15       25:15    8:07       25:13
17    Nathan Myers           M0114          1/4       25:34    8:13       25:32
18    Ramsey Fitzsimmons     F3034         2/15       26:14    8:24       26:05
19    Dirk Lohry             M6569          2/3       26:11    8:25       26:09
20    Gary Peters            M6064          2/6       26:19    8:28       26:17
21    Randy "joe" Conley     M6064          3/6       26:29    8:30       26:23
22    Tracy Brunken          M4549          2/3       26:47    8:34       26:35
23    Brad Reiva             M5559          2/4       26:49    8:35       26:40
24    Emily Olson            F3034         3/15       26:52    8:37       26:44
25    Tim Gormally           M6064          4/6       27:01    8:40       26:54
26    Grace Tolstedt         F1519          1/2       27:14    8:44       27:08
27    Barb Gebers            F5559          1/4       27:11    8:45       27:09
28    Chris Lohr             M3539          3/4       27:25    8:48       27:19
29    Alayna Wingate         F0114          1/4       27:34    8:49       27:23
30    Sara Freiberg          F4044          2/9       27:33    8:49       27:24
31    Madison Marco          F0114          2/4       27:36    8:50       27:25
32    Amanda Heilman         F3539         2/12       27:46    8:54       27:38
33    Jill Krueger           F3539         3/12       28:11    9:01       28:00
34    Ronja Jung             F3034         4/15       28:20    9:06       28:17
35    Zane Chwirka           M3539          4/4       28:24    9:08       28:21
36    Dalton Wingate         M0114          2/4       28:39    9:10       28:27
37    Nathan Ludwig          M2024          1/1       28:36    9:11       28:32
38    Steven Ambrose         M6064          5/6       28:39    9:12       28:35
39    Malcolm Moon           M4044          2/5       28:49    9:15       28:43
40    Donna Carlberg         F5054         2/15       29:02    9:17       28:50
41    Frances Wetzbarger-Buc F5054         3/15       28:56    9:18       28:53
42    Cherie Conley          F5054         4/15       29:09    9:21       29:01
43    Marshall Bass          M3034          3/4       29:28    9:25       29:15
44    Jessica Teel           F3034         5/15       29:28    9:25       29:15
45    Kelly Knaack           F3539         4/12       29:27    9:28       29:23
46    Lynne Webster          F4044          3/9       30:27    9:32       29:36
47    Wendi Hess             F4549          1/8       29:56    9:34       29:44
48    Andy Bird              M4044          3/5       30:28    9:36       29:49
49    Tayden Kinnaman        M0114          3/4       30:10    9:38       29:54
50    Elisa Vogt             F3034         6/15       30:23    9:38       29:56
51    Steve Logan            M5054          1/2       30:07    9:40       30:02
52    Blake Roepke           M5559          3/4       30:07    9:40       30:02
53    Candace Jacobson       F3539         5/12       30:16    9:44       30:12
54    Michael Shea           M6064          6/6       30:28    9:46       30:19
55    Michael Brannon        M5054          2/2       30:39    9:52       30:37
56    Sarah Bird             F4044          4/9       31:32    9:53       30:41
57    Tavia Heyer            F3539         6/12       30:52    9:55       30:46
58    Brandon Watchorn       M2529          2/3       31:19    9:58       30:58
59    John Vaneldik          M4549          3/3       31:18   10:01       31:07
60    Donahue Halloway       M4044          4/5       31:23   10:02       31:11
61    Lee Johnson            M3034          4/4       31:21   10:04       31:15
62    Megan Riley            F3034         7/15       31:49   10:10       31:35
63    Patrick Demers         M1519          2/2       31:49   10:11       31:37
64    Lisa Strandberg        F5054         5/15       31:45   10:12       31:41
65    Aleah Marco            F0114          3/4       32:15   10:20       32:05
66    Chris Still            F4549          2/8       32:18   10:23       32:13
67    Ronica Towns           F5054         6/15       32:52   10:29       32:33
68    Stacy Schrunk          F5054         7/15       32:42   10:31       32:39
69    Imani Vogt             F0114          4/4       33:17   10:34       32:50
70    Michael Webster        M4044          5/5       33:29   10:35       32:51
71    Michelle Kinnaman      F3034         8/15       33:08   10:35       32:52
72    Sherri Sanderson       F4549          3/8       33:13   10:37       32:57
73    Sam Prue               M5559          4/4       33:12   10:39       33:05
74    Teresa Chappelear      F5054         8/15       33:22   10:39       33:05
75    Brooklyn Covatto       F3034         9/15       33:33   10:45       33:23
76    Katie Olson            F3034        10/15       33:45   10:49       33:35
77    Alicia Drury           F3539         7/12       33:58   10:55       33:55
78    Roxanne Gould          F6569          1/3       34:11   10:58       34:04
79    Jean Gormally          F6064          1/4       34:58   11:12       34:48
80    Allison Liska          F3034        11/15       35:07   11:18       35:07
81    Jim Andringa           M7099          1/1       35:36   11:22       35:19
82    Misty Davis            F3539         8/12       35:59   11:30       35:43
83    Mary Watchorn          F5054         9/15       37:16   11:54       36:57
84    Bobbie Magill          F5054        10/15       37:44   12:04       37:27
85    Beverly McNamara       F5559          2/4       37:37   12:06       37:34
86    Emily McCulley         F4549          4/8       38:03   12:10       37:48
87    Samantha McCulley      F2024          1/2       38:03   12:10       37:48
88    Wendy Marco            F3539         9/12       37:49   12:11       37:49
89    Donna Shea             F6064          2/4       38:22   12:18       38:12
90    Kayli Carpenter        F2024          2/2       38:57   12:27       38:40
91    Stacy Latimers         F4549          5/8       40:18   12:53       40:00
92    Sarah Duncan           F3539        10/12       40:30   13:01       40:24
93    Susan Mills            F6064          3/4       41:22   13:17       41:14
94    Julie Carlson          F5054        11/15       42:04   13:27       41:47
95    Corrina Steckelberg    F3034        12/15       43:01   13:47       42:47
96    Georgina Bernal        F4044          5/9       43:10   13:51       43:01
97    Ana Amezquita          F5054        12/15       43:10   13:52       43:02
98    Gunner Steckelberg     M0114          4/4       43:18   13:52       43:04
99    Ashley Stangl          F3034        13/15       43:26   13:57       43:21
100   Rochelle Clark         F4549          6/8       43:34   14:01       43:31
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101   Lori Padmore           F5054        13/15       43:52   14:02       43:35
102   Barbara Peitzmeier     F7099          1/1       43:55   14:04       43:40
103   Alison Uhl             F3539        11/12       44:40   14:18       44:25
104   Soeum Touch            F3539        12/12       46:15   14:51       46:08
105   Gerri Ben              F4044          6/9       47:19   15:11       47:10
106   Cecilia Modrell        F5559          3/4       47:30   15:15       47:21
107   Madison Riley          F1519          2/2       47:46   15:18       47:31
108   Janet Fuller           F5054        14/15       49:34   15:51       49:14
109   Patricia De La Isla    F4044          7/9       50:08   16:06       50:00
110   Maria Martinez         F4549          7/8       50:24   16:11       50:16
111   Patty Loucks           F5559          4/4       50:37   16:14       50:25
112   Calvin Towne           M6569          3/3       50:46   16:16       50:30
113   Beverly E Towne        F6569          2/3       50:47   16:16       50:32
114   Tina Nearman           F3034        14/15       54:40   17:29       54:19
115   Crystal Case           F3034        15/15       54:40   17:29       54:19
116   Judy Tagstrom          F6064          4/4       55:44   17:53       55:34
117   Joan Mason             F6569          3/3       55:44   17:54       55:35
118   Diane Haaf             F4044          8/9       57:44   18:27       57:19
119   Lisa Hanson            F4549          8/8       57:45   18:28       57:21
120   Deona Haaf             F4044          9/9       57:45   18:28       57:22
121   Anthony Ochoa          M2529          3/3       58:10   18:37       57:51
122   Hannah Ochoa           F2529          2/3       58:10   18:38       57:51
123   Misty Jones            F5054        15/15     1:01:30   19:40     1:01:04
124   Chelsea Bezanson       F2529          3/3     1:01:43   19:43     1:01:16
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